Dryland Winter Wheat Nursery
Sheridan, WY 2003

ENTRY

NWOIL7083(W)*
Alliance

Ankor
Goodstreak
Arrowsmith(W)
NW99L7068(W)
Harry
NW99L7171(W)
Pronghorn
Wahoo

Akron

Halt
Antelope(W)
Millennium
NE97V121
NE98471
Nuplains(W)
Avalanche(W)
MTS 0031
Buckskin

Above

Rampart

Average
DRS 0.05

*(W) Hard White Winter Wheat

Grain
yield
bu/a

74
70
70
69
69
69
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
60

65
8

Bushel
weight

Ib/bu
64.5
63.2
63.5
64.8
65.1
64.6
61.0
65.3
64.2
62.8
62.4
63.6
64.6
63.9
63.5
62.7
65.7
66.2
65.0
64.0
63.5
64.4

64.0
1.4

Heading
day in

May
28
27
30
29
30
27
30
31
28
29
29
28
28
30
28
27
31
27
31
28
27
29

29
1

Plant
height
in
30
33
34
40
36
30
32
38
39
32
33
30
33
34
32
32
29
33
34
39
32
36

34
2



